
Divisional PIP Coordinator List    
Div. and Dist. Name Office Phone Email 

Central 1 & 2     Lucia Vieira 832-394-9904 Lucia.Vieira@HoustonPolice.Org 
Clear Lake 12 Richard Buitron 832-395-1777 Richard.Buitron@HoustonPolice.Org 
Eastside   11    Max Arriaga 

Angel Silva  
832-395-1575 
832-395-1576 

Max.arriaga@HoustonPolice.Org 
angel.silva@houstonpolice.org 

S. Gessner   17 Kelvis Woods 832-394-4700 Kelvis.woods@HoustonPolice.Org 
S. Gessner   17 Fernando Meza 832-394-2660 fernando.meza@houstonpolice.org 

Hobby-Airport 23 Adam Ho 713-845-6838 Adam.Ho@HoustonPolice.Org 
Northeast 7,8,9 Kenneth Miles 832-394-1462 Kenneth.Miles@HoustonPolice.Org 
Kingwood    24 Ayah Nichols  

Thomas Savage 
832-395-1817 
832-395-1852 

Ayant.nichols@houstonpolice.org 
Thomas.savage@houstonpolice.org 

Midwest 18 Rena Stewart 
Andrea Brinson 

832 394 7540 
832-394-7542 

rena.stewart@houstonpolice.org 
Andrea.brinson@houstonpolice.org 

North Div.   3,6 Nicole Carter 
Jacques Bland 

 

832-394-3880 
832-394-3884 

 

Nicole.Carter@HoustonPolice.Org 
Jacques.bland@houstonPolice.org 

 
North Belt Gerardo Rangel 

Harlyn 
Montealegre 

832-394-4974 
832-394-4979 

Gerardo.rangel@HoustonPolice.Org 
Harlyn.Montealegre-

Cerrato@HoustonPolice.Org 
Northwest   4,5 

 
Chris Engelhardt 

 
832-394-0100 

 
Christopher.Engelhardt@HoustonPolice.Org 

 
S. Central   10 

 
Kevin Williams 

 
832-394-0200 

 
kevin.williams2@houstonpolice.org 

Southeast 13,14 Trenesia Harris 
Latricia Deason 

832-394-1749 
832-394-1765 

Trenesia.Harris@HoustonPolice.Org 
latricia.deason@houstonpolice.org 

Southwest 15,16 Sulei Johns 832-394-9840 Sulei.Johns@HoustonPolice.Org  
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Laura Elizondo 
 

 Laura.Elizondo@HoustonPolice.com 

SW Apartment 15,16 Sulei Johns  832-394-9840 Sulei.Johns@HoustonPolice.Org 
Downtown 1A10 Dietrich Lawrence 832-394-0027 Dietrich.lawrence@houstonpolice.org 
Westside 19,20 Tim Whitaker 

Katherine Martinez 
832-394-5712 
832-394-5718 

Timothy.Whitaker@HoustonPolice.Org 
Katherine.Martinez@houstonpolice.Org   

Citywide James Sobota 713-308-9079 James.Sobota@HoustonPolice.Org 
Community Affairs Jamie Byrd 713-635-0200 Jamie.Byrd@HoustonPolice.Org 
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